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Gerhards,Walter
Walda,Michael
Klein,Reinhard
Spanton,Tim
Brunner,Tobias
Martin,Richard
Eschle,Hubert
Bauer,Wolfgang
Bartsch,Winfried
Hammerl,Jonas
Reed,James
Eilers,Jochen
Lapin,Oleg

Mack, Thomas,Dr.

L echner,Otto
Burkhardt,Wilfried,Dr.
Dohmes,Swidbert
Wegscheider,Michagel
Seidl,Jens
Sakowski,Christian
Kristofic,Mario
Hager,Eberhard

De LunaButz,Alberto
Plischke,Berthold
Natterer,Winfried
Gulde,Josef
Feistauer,Dirk
Specht,Helmut
Urban,Rudolf
Kopischke,Maik
Wahl,Peter
Kuehnast,Volker
Mueller,Wolfgang
Kerber,Alfred
Plug,Arjan
Krueger,Detlef
Ellmaier,Hans-Ludwig
Litfin,Boris
Russ,Oliver
Gottwald,Helmut
Natoli,Domenico
Meyer,Gerd
Frankenberger,Ralf
Bergmann,Thomas
Gronde,Benedikt
Krammer,Werner
Stolzenwald,Karl-Heinz
Bigott,Martin
Kelemen,Alexander
Loginov,Anatoly
Giesenberg,Angela
Fischer,Johann
Aziz,Samir
Huber,Dorit
Vaclahovsky,Gerhard
Gupta,Sara
Dahmen,Juergen

No

15
20
16

14
24
28
42
29

31
12

17
41
21
25
35
22
47

CRIE

11
13
18
27
37
30
26

23

=

50
67
62

10
38

57
63
32
33
36

49
77
70
59
66

Progress
Herkunft
Ratingen
SADt Niederraeder TG
Muenchener SC 1836 e.V.
Battersea
TSV Nittenau
TuS Geretsried
SR Spaichingen
SC Dillingen
MSA Zugzwang 82 e.V.
FC Ergolding
Het kasteel wijchen
Bergische Schachfreunde
SK Rochade Augsburg e.V
Tarrasch Muenchen
TSV Wertingen
SG Riehen (CH)
SV 1920 Hofheim

SK Krumbach

Schachclub Muelheim 08/25 e.V.

SC Friedberg
SV Oberstenfeld

SC Dietmannsried

SK Krumbach

SC Weller

TSV Mindelheim
Roter Turm Muenchen

SF Bergisch Gladbach e.V.
SK Marktoberdorf

SK Reuitte

Daniel Noteboom

TSG Rot-Weil3 Fredersdorf-V ogel sdorf

Freiburg Wiehre
SG CX Schwarzenberg-Raschau
Vereindos

FS 98 Dortmund e.V.

SC 1959 Obernau

Sc Sendling

Keres

Skk Kriegshaber

SK Buchloe

SF Lohmar 1974 e.V.

SC Weille Dame Ulme.V.
Post-SV Memmingen e.V.

Sk krumbach

V hs gaenserndorf

SK Germering

SK Keres-Augsburg 1980

SV Wolfbusch

R1
39wl
41bl
40wl
47wl
70wl
72wl
X+
81b1
82b1
85wl
84b1
52b1
53wl
55wl
73b1
76b1
75wl
74b1
77wl
86wl
X =
83wl
62b =
88b1
65b =
66b =
63b =
67w =
68w =

64b =
60b1
59wl
58wl
80wl
78b1
79b1
1b0
300
2w0
45w =
46w =
89b1
42b =
43b =
4h0
91b1
87wl
90b1
61wl
12w0
13b0

1400
92wl

R2

33b1
36wl
37b1
44h1
48bl
50b1
51wl
34wl
35wl
38b1
49w1

12b=
15b =
14w =
17w =
16b=
23w =
25b =
X=
63wl
64wl
18b =
56wl
19w =
62wl
65wl
66wl
68b1
69b1
67bl
71wl
w0
8b0
9b0
2b0
3w0
10w0
81wl
82wl
86b1
46b =
45b =
4w0
42w =
89wl
5w0
11b0
6w0
7b0
85b1
84wl
83bl
90wl
24b0
87wl
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Berteit,Peter
Gajewski,Richard
Steppuhn,Simone
Stuck,Michel
Hoerhold,Karola
Gailis,Gunnar
Cremonini,Stefano
Schoknecht,Sabine
Raabe, Stephan
Puetz,Peter
Keymling,Detlev
Schade, Thomas
Schneider,Waldemar
Margraf,Dieter

Y on,Gregory
Hoferichter,Michael
Billing,Kerstin
Brunauer,Simon
Schulz,Franz
Andreini,Gigliola
Stolzenwald,Frank
Frijling,Jeroen
Ziegler,Roman
Rosinus,Karl
Goetz,Sibylle
Klein,Christoph
Meyer,Susanne
Kearsley,Raymond
Kofler,Albin
Sauerwein,Martin
Mallek,Peter
Roder,Stephan
Sombetzki,Detl ef
Mikota,Paul

Strohbusch,Frank,Dr.

69
52
72
94
51
60
76
56
58
65
73
85
55
79
61
82
68
90

71
89
46
87
74
91
92
53
75
83
80
93
86

78
19

SC Weller im Allgaeu

SAbt Wolframs-Eschenbach
Bruehler SK 1920 e.V.

Sk Frankenthal
Schachverein Meschede e.V.
SV 1922 Hilden

St.pauli

DBSB

SV-Hennef
Rochade Augsburg
SO Kriegshaber

SC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Bergische Schachfreunde
Klub Koelner Schachfreunde

SK Marktoberdorf
SV Ebersbach

Alphense SC

SK Kriegshaber
Bann

SC Siegburg

Post-SV Memmingen
FS 98 Dortmund e.V.
Wimbledon

Schachclub Kaufbeuren
SV Unser Fritz

Bergische SF 1923 Bergisch Gladbach

SK Kriegshaber
SK Freising

35b0
34b0
33w0
51b0
24w =
28w =
32w =
26w =
27w =
29b =
30b =
3lb=
5b0
6b0
15w0
18w0
17b0
16w0
1960
37w0
38w0
36b0
8w0
9w0
23b0
11w0
10b0
20b0
49b0
25w0
44w0
50w0
48w0
56b0

88wl
91wl
92b1

26b0
21b0
22b0
27b0
28b0
31w0
29w0
30w0
73w =
32b0
78w =
70b =
75b =
74w =
80b=
79w =
72b =
77b =
76w =
39b0
4000
54w0
53b0
52w0
41w0
57b0
58hb0
4700
55b0
59b0
60w0

N Y

0.5
0.5
0.5
05
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
05
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
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